
Double Dual Meet

Southfield - Troy - Hazel Park
at Hazel Park

SOUTHFIELD TRACK NEWSLETTER
VOL XVI: No 4
04-14-94

Meet Results: Southfield drops dual meets to Hazel Park 78-53 and Troy 93-39

Weather: Sunny; 70F; Wind S, 1 Omph
Starter: Willis McMillan; 4:30p - 8:43p

High Jump
McMillan
Isaac
Evans

Hogan
Montieth
Pickens
Dison
Harris
Hamons

Shot Put
Gould
McCall
Browzowski
Beaubien
Patterson

Ingram
Deruso
Harris
Crowe

Discus Throw
Ziemke
Gould
Patterson H

T
T

McKay
Howard H

T

Harris
Crowe

INgram S

S
S

Cormack S

T 6-00
S 5-10
H 5-10
H 5-08
T 5-06
H 5-06
H 5-06
S 5-04
H 5-04

130-04
127-01
110-01
105-07
101-04
99-11
86-01
83-02
81-04

T 43-11.5
T 41-11.75
H 40-03.5
T 38-07.25
H 38-00.25
S 36-03.5
S 33-07.5
S 29-09.25
S 27-07

WMLQasb
Floyd
Adams
Deruso
Alexander
Ervin
Wooton
Brown

Wiggins
Harrell

ilQm High Hur^hs
Burton
Cheek
LGarrett S 14.9

S 14.6
T 14.7

McMillan T 16.1

TJackson S 16.3
Gould T

Long lump
Cheek
McMillan

Limburger
Messina
EMcNair
DMcnair
Alexander
Burton

S 11.3T 20-00
T 19-09
H 19-06.5
H 19-05.25
S  19-02.5
S  18-06
S  17-11
S  17-06

T 11.5
S 11.5
S 11.7
T 11.8
T 11.816.3
S 11.8
S 12.4
S 15.9

200m Dash

Floyd
Connor
Adams
Wooton
Messina
Deruso
Brown
EMcNair

Wiggins
Harrell

1600m Run
Anderson
Turner

Wang
Delaney
Kaufman
Monteith

Crymes
Drake
Smith

S 23.04:45.5
4:51.1
4:55.3
5:56.0
4:56.5
4:58.5

69 74 78 78 4:59.3
72 81 85 74 5:10.1
83 96 99 86 6:04.3

T
T 23.7H
T 23.8T
T 24.2H

24.3HH
S 24.4T
S 24.8S
S 25.2S
S 26.0S
S 34.8

400m Dash
Harris

Stradley
Sherrod
Makela
Trime
EMcnaIr
Cormack
Harris

3200m Run
Beattie
Creer
Turner
Kaufman

Delaney
Monteith

Crymes

T 53.010:33.0
10:46.4
10:55.0
11:14.2
11:20.2
11:25.0

83 87 85 87 91 88 93 84 11:38.0

T
H 53.7T
S 54.3H
H 55.1H

55.2TH
S 57.1T
S 64.9S
S 73.4
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800m Run

Semany
Isaac

Kangelarls
Holmes

Smith

Brant

300m Intermediate Hurdles

LGarrett S 41.2

S  41.7Burton

T 2:05.6

2:06.5

2:07.0

2:10.7

2:14.6

2:15.8

2:17.6

2:18.8

S  63 63

Cheek

Griffith

Summers

Jackson

T T 42.6

H 43.7

H H 45.3

T S 45.6

Bey S 64 73

67 71Riley S

4x100m Relay

Troy
Hazel Park H

Southfield S

T 45.5

46.5

Jackson-Brown-Story-DMcNair47.1

4xZ00m Relay

Troy
Hazel Park I

Southfield S

T 1:34.0

1:37.2

Floyd/23.0'LGarrett/23.5-Story/24.5-DMcnair/23.8DQ

4x400m Relay

Troy
Southfield S

Hazel Park H

Southfield b S

Southfield c S

Southfield d S

Southfield e S

T 3:29.3

3:30.1

3:42.8

3:49.1

4:05.7

4:06.3

4:53.2

LGarrett/53.6-Floyd/50.2/lsaac/53.2-Sherrod/53.2

DMcNair/58.6-Tjackson/57.8-Brown/55.6-Deruso/57.1

Harris/61,9-Bey/64.7-lngram/57.1-DGarrett/62.0

Peterson/66.0-English/57.0-Gibbs/57.3-Smith/65.5
Burton/58.8-Harris/76.0-Cormack/68.0-Harrell/91.4

4x800m Relay

Troy B 8:28.9

8:34.1

9:12.5

Hazel Park FI

Southfield S

Sherrod/64/68/2:12-EMcNair/61/75/2:16-Riley/65/77/2:224saac/68/75/2:23
Southfield b S 9:33.2

DGarrett/66/79/2:25-lngram/65/71/2:16-Bey/68/81/2:29-Drake/66/77/2:23
Southfield c S 10:17.1

Peterson/68/79/2:27-English/67/87/2:34-Gibbs/65/85/2:30-Smith/81/85/2:46


